Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
Transformers
Low Voltage: Multi-Tap Transformer
Stainless Steel Housing Detail Specifications:
• Housing: Stainless Steel
• IP Rating: Wet Location IP65
• Lens: Clear glass
Applications:
• Landscape Lighting
• Low voltage Lighting
Product Information:
• Heat resistant housing
• Mounting holes located at the top
• Water tight
• Photocell receptacle included
• Power port inside included for timer
• Master Box Quantity: 1
Driver Options:
• Input: 120V
• Output: Multi-Tap: 12,13,14,15V
• Available in 150W/ 300W/ 600W
Mounting & Installations:
• 60” black 18AWG SJTW cord and plug
Warranty:
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
WMT-LV-150W-SS
WMT-LV-300W-SS
WMT-LV-600W-SS
MT-LV-PG
Mechanical Timer
DT-LV-PG
Digital Timer
PC-SVL-UNV-1/2"
Swivel Photocell
Models
Timer Photocell
Optional Accessories
Rev. 01.25
150W
300W
600W
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
150W
150W/300W
300W 600W
BOTTOM
Wall Stand
& 4 Knockouts
600W
MECHANICAL TIMER
DIGITAL TIMER
SWIVEL PHOTOCELL
Model     Voltage
MT-LV-PG 120V
Model     Voltage
DT-LV-PG 120V
Model     Voltage
PC-SVL-UNV-1/2” 120V
MT-LV-PG
MT-LV-PG
MT-LV-PG
Model     Voltage Watts
WMT-LV-150W-SS 12,13,14,15v 150w
WMT-LV-300W-SS 12,13,14,15v 300w
WMT-LV-600W-SS 12,13,14,15v 600w